
23 / 05 / 22-1 8:26 z

Bricon Speedy
24
c5030 v 012

ESA : 0630550883
Rezultate

Cod : 865A49

Loft Numb.: 0000748333
Address: VADU PASfI
Post code: 898

Name: DRAGU

City: BUZAU

]ON + DINU

S-t*,/-Z-,
Timers
1 RAOl

Imbarcare
19/05/22 14:43225 14:43:25 23/ 05/22

Citeste
18226:25 1B:26:23 + 0.02

1 C52481F6 RO
2 C5A7CB33 DV
3 C5B79495 RO
4 C579F46C DV
5 C5A7C61A RO
6 C5A7C5DO RO
7 C5445EEC RO
8 C53441D5 RO
9 C5B794CF DV

'1 0 c5248663 RO
11 C5A7C6F3 DV
12 C5B79485 DV
1 3 C5A7D3C9 RO
14 C558472C RO
1 5 C5583F7A RO
16 C5E49BDO DV
17 C5343B5C RO
'1 I C56A874C RO
19 C5343AEF RO
20 C524863F DV
21 C5343F29 RO
22 C5248635 RO
23 C5C17AAF RO
24 C598FF53 RO
25 C55F6DB3 RO
26 C524B385 RO
27 C5AEF6BO RO
28 C524B996 RO
29 C5583F2F RO
3O C5583EBC DV
31 C5A7C7BF RO
32 C5A7D39F RO
33 C524881 C RO
34 C5A7C62A RO
35 C524B4AA RO
36 C5A7C66C RO
37 C55F6D26 RO
38 C5248710 RO
39 C5248336 RO
40 C5ABA99F RO
41 C5343D26 RO
42 C5344010 RO
43 C5BCO1 5A RO

-21 - 001 321 655F
-21-048101619F
-19- 000451 401F
-21 -0529 01 6'1 9F
-21 - 001 321 647F
-20-000495968F
-21-001321631F
-19-000451441F
-21 -048401 61 9F
-20- 000331 331 F
-21-048801619F
-21-0s3'1 01619F
-20-000495922F
-21 - 001 321 651F
-20-000495965F
-21-049601619F
-21-00'1 321681F
-20-00033'1 302F
-19-000451 336F
-21 - 055001 61 9F
-20-00033134'1 F
-21-001321674F
-19-000451 341 F
-17 - 0001 85623F
-20- 000331 371 F
-20-000331329F
-21 - 00 1 321 639
-21 - 001 321 6BBF
-20-000495976F
-21 - 052801 61 9F
-20* 0004251 33F
-1 B-000309452F
-20- 000331 336F
-19-000056872F
-20-000495966F
-19-000056869F
-20-000331322F
-20-000495923F
-17-000185681F
-1 B-000309460F
-20-000331 361 F
-21-000341692F
-20-000331367F

20/0s 1 0
20/0s 10
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/a5 11
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/0s 11
20/a5 11
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/0s 11
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/0s 11
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/a5 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/a5 11
20/05 11
20/0s 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11
20/05 11

EA. AE

59:58
00:37
00:44
01 :23
02:28
^'I.1Al.-]J.LA

05:25
05:30
05:34
0B:33
0B:39
0B:41
10:10
1 0:30
10:31
11 :25
11 :26
1 2:31
1 2:35
IJ.IJ

13:40
13:55
14 - qn

15:30
15251
lb: lJ
19 :04
20 :57
ll: l6
22:03
22:51
27:58
28:24
29:29
30:20
31 :30
32:09
35:58
36:21
36:57
37:52

5
26
IY
44
1B

1

6
2

27
14
12
24

4
51
23
21
35

3
16
39
4B
/to
=J

36
42
15
AJ

41
32
17
10

B

JI
46
29
11
47
3B
25
34

9
37
52
40

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Cresc. Club CIub



23/05/22-18:26:44 ESA : 06305508B3 
Bricon Speedy - C5030 V 012 Rezultate 

Loft Numb.: 0000748333 
Address: VADU PASII 
Post code: 898 

Name: DRAGU ION + DINU 

City: BUZAU 

Imbarcare Citeste 

Cod : 865A49 

Timers 
1 RA01 1 19/05/22 14:43:25 14:43:25 23/05/22 18:26:25 18:26:23 + 0.02 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

44 C5A7CA1C RO -20-000331304F
45 C5343D6A DV -21-055801619F
46 C535ACB9 RO -21-001321678F
47 C5A7CE65 RO -21-001321667F
48 C526319C RO -21-001321656F
49 C577EADF DV -2 1 -0 4 8 3 0 1 6' 1 9 F
50 C57268DC RO -20-000495990F
51 C5343E76 RO -19-000451379F

Imbarcare : 53 

Cresc. Club 

20/05 11:38:15 30 OK 
20/05 11:39:08 20 OK 
20/05 11:40:44 1 3 OK 
20/05 11:48:29 45 OK 
20/05 11:49:46 53 OK 
20/05 12:14:00 28 OK 
20/05 12:26:11 7 OK 
20/05 12:36:22 50 OK 

Club 


